Trophy Report 5- B. HODGSON HANDICAP
1st 100 TARGETS

Total

Shooters 224

Squad

CO
CO
MT
uT
CO
CO
SD
Wi
MO
CO
CO
CO
uT
SD
Wi
CO
Wi
NE
CO
NE
wy
wy
wy
wy
SD
wy
wy
ID
Wy
Wy
CcoO
Wy
CcoO
Wy
Wy
SD
NE
wy
NE
NE
wy
CO
CO
wy
CO
NE
wy
SD
wy
CO
CO
1A
wy

39.2
335

8.1
15.2

5.3

5.2
45.4
41.4

6.4

5.4
38.2
14.5

8.2
44.3
41.5
41.3
40.5
35.1
32.1
30.4
30.2
26.5
23.2
21.2
17.4
16.5
16.2
15.3
14.2
12.4

7.4

6.1

41

2.5

1.5
44.2
42.2
28.4
26.1
25.2
14.4

5.5

5.1
43.4
36.2
35.4
26.3
215
20.4
18.2
18.1
11.4
11.1

19 38852
04 16593
85 05161
10 10696
85 03183
12 16664
16 21401
82 03705
13 13776
88 00978
17 73130
10 13743
06 10516
06 13223
07 62081
97 01947
16 26396
15 16062
14 16433
11 10106
15 20130
04 14022
01 10352
98 03748
84 05816
12 14407
07 65525
07 64372
1114171
87 05422
09 13435
18 53340
18 58220
80 06055
11 12403
14 10177
14 10046
87 03971
91 04218
32 04384
87 04110
09 16417
95 04743
16 27265
09 03159
99 14592
03 13582
06 10142
93 05682
97 00682
82 02219
19 03440
58 01451

Name

STOUT TAD R
OBENCHAIN SCOTT J
NOLAND STEVE
OAKS SHARRED T
DAVIS KEVIN D
GILLESPIE SHANE C
SWANSON COLEMAN J
DENMAN JONATHAN A
GISH CHRIS
BRINGELSON DENIS L
PHIPPS CLINTON S
FERGUSON GREGORY
SYME SCOTT E
SIMONS SAMUEL B
RUSTAD MARVIN PETER
THOMAS TOM H
DENMAN LOGAN J
MCGILL BRYCE M
ARRIGO COLTON W
PETERSEN CASEY
HEALY CALLAHAN N
FINN KEVIN J
WILLIAMS GERALD R
COLSON TRACEY L
DANIELSON JEFF A
HOWE HUNTER S
FRERICKS CHAD M
ABO SCOTT B

ALLEN DAVID J
MCMANUS ROBERT D
SAYLES WILLIAM
MURRAY CLINT R
MURPHY SCOTT L
GRANN ROBERT M
TURNER TERI
SIMONS CALEBRL
EVANS ZACHARY R
GUDAHL STEVE K
TRIM ROD L

COX MARVIN

HEITZ LANNY J

WALL SCOTT

REHOR STACY J
IDEEN KIMBERLY K
DIGESUALDO STEVEN F
ELLWANGER J D
SKOGEN ROXY L
JOHNSON DAVID L
JOHNSON BODIE R
URICH STEVEN L
HENSLEY MEL G
BRIGHT DEAN
BUTLER JAMES A

From
To

SBVT

JR

JRG
SBVT

SBVT

SJ

JR
JR
JRG
JR
SBVT
VT

SBVT
JR

SBVT
SBVT

SBVT
SBVT
LDl
JR
JR
SBVT
VT
SV

SBVT
LDI
LDI

LDI

VT
SV
SV
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25.
27.

98
98
97
97
97

96

96

95
95

94
94

94

94
94

94

94
94
94
94

94

94

93

93
93
93
93

92
92

92
92
92
92
92

22.

24.5

96

96

95

94

94

94
94

94

94

94
93

92

92

19.

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 87

21.5

98

94

94

94

93

93

92

21 |
27 |
26 |
27 |
27 |
26.5 |
225
27 |
23 |
27 |
245
27 |
27 |
235
26 |
26 |
20 |
27 |
245
27 |
27 |
19.5 |
255 |
24 |
24 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
255 |
23 |
26 |
22 |
20.5 |
26 |
22 |
23 |
19 |
27 |
20.5 |
26.5 |
27 |
25 |
27 |
22 |
27 |
27 |
20 |
22 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
27 |



Trophy Report 5- B. HODGSON HANDICAP
Total Shooters 224 1st 100 TARGETS

Squad Name

AZ 8.5 5517840 WILLIAMS GERRY

NE 7.3 8108181 BURKE JOHNH

CO 44 7801363 STROMER MICHAEL E
WY 455 9402100 ANDERSON DUANE L
WY 40.1 5802150 DALY JOHNM

NM 36.3 8800030 CHROBOCINSKIRANDY G
CO 36.1 1511881 BAKER STANA
WY 344 8306883 BURD JAMES A

MO 33.4 9901258 FARR DARRELL A

CO 322 1418218 STEVENS MICHAEL J
WY 26.4 8406727 AVEY RICHARD D

NE 255 8802949 FISCUS MILES A

SD 253 3217787 SCHMIDT DUANE

CO 244 0817123 KRUEGERTIM
WY 20.5 9503682 HANSEN BRUCE L

NE 184 3217785 SCHMIDT DALE A

SD 11.3 9704895 JOHNSON DENNIS
WY 10.5 8408247 ELLISSEANF

CO 45 1858233 MURPHY GARRETT S
wy 3.3 8800919 FRUECHTE MARK D
wy 3.2 1313425 TOMLIN ROBERT E
wy 2.4 0113518 GIES JASONA
wy 2.1 0614914 HARRIS JOHN S
WY 47.1 1410673 ELLISHENRY C
CO 38.1 8102894 PETROUSKE DAVID L
WY 374 9206414 KILLIONJR JIMD
WY 343 9802170 LANEJEDW
CO 33.1 8508087 STOUT KELLY J
WY 275 1214542 STEELE GARRETT C
WY 20.1 8907026 JONES DARRELLT
WY 17.3 9801824 MCNALLY DAVID L
UT 16.3 8107832 HAWLEY SEAN
ID 154 1602742 CLEMENT ROBERT W
Wy 9.5 8108168 GARWOOD CRAIGW
Wy 3.4 0210714 GILLESPIE JOSEPH G
IL 1.3 1211038 WHITAKER TODD

WY 451 1610261 WEINBERGER STEVEN R
SD 394 1510479 NOBLE BECKY L

NE 355 1418893 KILE WYATT M

KS 34.2 9912494 FISCHER RAY L

NE 30.3 0111107 RENKOSKICODY L
WY 30.1 0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J
NE 27.3 1516074 KILE SEAN P
WY 23.3 1015577 ATHEY DAVID E
WY 225 1316654 JOHNSON WARREN W
CO 223 0517299 LINDERMAN LORI A
CO 19.2 0517297 LINDERMAN GARY R
UT 155 0613405 OAKS TROY
WY 143 0310850 MACK GERRY E
WY 13.4 0210905 SCHLAGER TIMOTHY N
WY 12.3 8101925 SMITHEDWIN K
wy 9.3 5800773 BANNISTER STEVE
WYy 9.2 1110877 THOMPSON BRIAN P
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From . . 25.
To . . 27.
sV | | | | 92
VT | | | | 92
| | | [
VT | | | [
CH | | | [
| | | | 91
VT | | | | 91
VT | | | [
| | | | 91
| | | | 91
SV | | | [
VT | | | | 91
VT | | | | 91
SBVT | | | [
SBVT | | | | 91
Y, | | | | 91
SBVT | | | | 91
I | | [
I | | [
SBVT | | | | 91
| | | | 91
| | | | 91
| | | | 91
| | | [
SBVT | | | | 90
| | | [
SBVT | | | [
SBVT | | | | 90
JR | | | | 90
SBVT | | | | 90
SBVT | | | | 90
| | | | 90
5\, | | | | 90
SBVT | | | |
| | | | 90
SBVT | | | |
I I I I
CH | I I I
JRG | | | | 89
I I I I
I I I | 89
I I I | 89
JR I I I I
VT | | | | 89
JRG I I I I
LDl | | | |
I I I | 89
I I I | 89
SBVT | | | | 89
SBVT | | | |
S\, | | | | 89
SBVT | | | | 89
I | I I
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AVERAGE SCORE 87

22.

24.5

91

91

91

91

90

90

90

90

89

89

89

89

89

19.

21.5

27 |
27 |
19|
235 |
20.5 |
27 |
27 |
22 |
27 |
26 |
20 |
25 |
26.5 |
245
25 |
25 |
27 |
23 |
20 |
27 |
26.5 |
26 |
26.5 |
22 |
26.5 |
20 |
225 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
26.5 |
27 |
27 |
24 |
27 |
23.5 |
22 |
20 |
27 |
22 |
27 |
27 |
24.5 |
255 |
20 |
20.5 |
27 |
27 |
27 |
22 |
25 |
26 |
24.5 |

92

91

91

91

90

89

89
89



Trophy Report 5- B. HODGSON HANDICAP
1st 100 TARGETS

Total

Squad

AZ
Wy
NE
Wy
CO
CO
Wy
Wy
CA
CO
CO
uT
wy
wy
uT
CO
CO
wy
wy
NE
CcoO
CcoO
1A
wy
NE
wy
wy
CcoO
Wy
Wy
KS
NE
Wy
Wy
ND
Wy
NE
wy
CO
CO
CO
NE
MT
wy
NE
CO
NE
wy
CO
wy
SD
wy
CA

8.3
38.4
35.2
34.1
33.2
32.3
31.3
29.1
27.1
24.3
19.1
17.2
14.1
115
11.2
10.1

7.2

6.2
46.4
43.2
38.3
33.3
30.5
29.3
27.2
24.5
23.5
22.1
20.2
19.3
18.3

1.1
45.2
42.3
41.1
40.4
35.3
31.4
294
24.2
13.2
125

8.4

1.2
48.2
42.5
36.5
28.3
28.1
26.2
18.5
17.5

6.5

Shooters 224

89 05417
86 07131
17 74637
58 06850
13 14259
14 15564
85 04397
58 00078
07 57845
09 21814
97 03792
41 02940
88 04928
01 13450
11 14292
17 73162
89 01779
16 20049
89 00233
18 57130
06 14524
09 04302
02 15018
87 05273
90 02150
3201756
58 06310
14 16859
31 08389
09 21332
85 02052
87 01367
15 19850
16 21590
81 05350
16 28684
12 16233
06 16521
79 05501
15 18783
14 18306
12 16889
02 12081
10 14359
32 05858
17 72144
99 00855
87 04850
81 01784
91 03798
78 07363
58 04405
10 11884

Name

TREANOR DANNY P
REED JERRY L
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
SCHNEIDER LESLIE N
LETA JOE ERNEST
STEVENS RILEY K
WILSON GARY E
HODGSON BARBARA
WILLIAMSON STEVEN W
COONTS RAHN
DIGESUALDO NICK P
EPP GAEL D

HEITZ TANIE |

SMITH JR EDWIN K
KINDER CHRIS E
BLACKWELL TY
STOREIM MIKE R
MCCANN JOHN R
ANDERSON STEPHEN A
PIERSON MITCHELL A
JONES RICHARD J
FINDLEY TERRY

GRILZ RANDY R

DICK MARK P
HOGSETT DAVID W
BANKS DAVID L
REZANINA THOMAS J
STROUSE PETER J
WILLIAMS JEFF H
WASHBURN DON
BEACH RONALD L
BURTON GARY P
BRITTHOUER KURT ALAN
GILLESPIE CLAYTON
KAFFAR TIMOTHY J
CUMMINS KEVIN J
ELLWANGER SPENCER J
WEINBERGER STEVE L
STROUSE JAMES E
ROLL THERON E
STEVENS CHRISTINA M
CREAGER VICTORIA R
VOGEL DANIEL J
BURTON RUSSELL W
ELLWANGER JEFFREY D
RENCK TODD R
DALTON BRITT

KILLION RAY
MITCHELL DUDLEY
FOSTER THOMAS C
SCHUTT ALFRED L
LEMASTER VAN
POORE JAMES B

From

To

SBVT
SV
JR
SV
SBVT
JR
VT
LDl
SV
SBVT
SBVT
SV
LDI
SBVT

JR
SBVT

SV
SJ
SV
SBVT
VT

VT
SV
JRG

VT
CH

SV
SBVT

SV

SJ
LDI
LDI
VT

SV
SBVT
SBVT

SV

SV

SV

25.
27.
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89
88
88

88
88
88

88

88
88
88
88
88

88

87
87
87

87

87
87
87

86

86
86
86

86

85
85
85

85
85

22.

24.5

88

88

88

88

87
87
87

87

86

86

86

85

19.
21.5

Page 3
AVERAGE SCORE 87

88

87
87

87

86
86

86

86

85
85

85

26.5 |
25 |
27 |
21 |
27 |
27 |
27 |

235

255 |
22 |
27 |
27 |
26 |
27 |
27 |

245
27 |
23 |
19 |

205 |

26.5 |
27 |
25 |
24 |

24.5 |

225 |

26.5 |

20.5 |

255 |

26.5 |
25 |
23 |
21 |
19 |
27 |
20 |

26.5 |
25 |
25 |
22 |
20 |

24.5 |
27 |
23 |
19 |
19 |
27 |
27 |

26.5 |
20 |

26.5 |
26 |

225 |



Trophy Report 5- B. HODGSON HANDICAP
1st 100 TARGETS

Total

Shooters 224

Squad

CO
CO
Nz
ND
Wy
CO
CO
Wy
Wy
Wy
CO
AZ
wy
wy
wy
CO
uT
CO
CO
wy
CcoO
wy
IL
CcoO
wy
CcoO
uT
CcoO
Wy
CA
Wy
Wy
Wy
CcoO
CcoO
Wy
CO
wy
wy
CO
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
CO
wy
NE
wy
CO
KS
wy
WYy

445
39.3
36.4
34.5
29.2
24.1
22.4
16.1

9.4

2.2
44.4
37.2
311
29.5
21.1
195
151
131

7.1

3.5
48.1
45.3
43.5
43.1
42.1
32.4
28.2
20.3
16.4
13.5
13.3
46.2
40.2
39.1
38.5
32.5
27.4
23.1

7.5

3.1

2.3

1.4
46.1
43.3
42.4
39.5
37.3
251
17.1
121

6.3
37.1
31.2

08 10905
98 02682
0510114
96 04869
02 13007
13 14429
14 16435
05 15413
99 14397
10 14642
04 14475
16 22223
78 00713
92 02272
04 12448
14 19549
94 01811
14 20020
54 01825
04 15308
04 16118
17 78831
17 63065
89 06332
12 14408
13 14191
01 15296
82 01567
11 14659
17 70597
13 10816
99 13882
18 59127
19 38030
12 14579
98 00049
09 16661
58 06837
08 15593
09 22431
98 02900
90 06932
96 04671
16 27264
18 59856
19 37829
19 38998
95 00852
99 00082
13 14143
86 05323
89 05393
97 02515

Name

SEMSACK DOLORES M
STEINES JEREMIAH J
BASTEN PAUL G
KAFFAR MARK A
GASTELUM ALBERT R
SIMPSON THOM
ARRIGO KAILEY J
MUSSELMAN SHAUN W
LOONEY STAN J
TURNER LANE
SEMSACK BOB L
TREANOR DAVID J
COOK JOHNR

KIRST PETER J
DVORAK RODNEY D
DIGESUALDO SANDY D
HART CRAIG J
WINSLOW SHARON L
SEIDEL KENNETH A
RINDLER JOHN J
BRINGELSON DASHANDA
ANDERSON MARK
UFFELMANN O KEITH
WORLEY AARON C
HOWE SEAN W

LIAN DAVID

GIBSON LINDA A
MEINING RONALD R
ELLIS TROY A

POORE CINDY ANN
DICK RHONDA A
LAWLAR CODY C
FRERICKS JR CHAD M
STOUT GUNNAR B
BACHECHI STEVE
HANZLIK JOHN L
WELLINGTON BRAD
SCHILLING JERRY
FRERICKS DEAN C
KINDVALL DARYL R
SCHILLER KURT P
GRIFFITH ROBERT K
PFAFF RICHARD G
IDEEN DANA R
CHARRON JOE G
KING NICHOLAS
MANN JAKE A
HAMMOND JAMES E
MILLER RON L
WACKER JARED
WOLKEN EDWARD A
MANN WALTER A
STANOSHECK PATRICK T

From

To
LDII

VT

SV

LDI

SBVT
SBVT
SBVT
SV
SV
VT

LDl
VT
LDI
SV

LDI
SBVT
SV

LDl
VT

LDl
LDl

SJ
SJ

VT
SV
SV
SBVT

SBVT
SBVT

VT
SBVT

SJ
VT

JRG
SV
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25.
27.

84

84
84
84

83

83
83

83
83

82
82
82
82

81
81
81

81
80
80

79
79
79
79

7

22.

24.5

84
84
84
84

83

83
83

82
82

81

80

19.

Page 4
AVERAGE SCORE 87

21.5

84
84

83

83

82
82

82

82
82
81
81
81

79
79
79
79
79

i

215 |
19|
27 |

235 |

245 |
23 |
22 |
27 |
25 |
26 |

225
19 |
27 |

245

235

255 |
27 |
20 |
27 |
25 |

19.5 |
21 |

225 |

225 |
21 |
25 |
26 |
26 |
27 |
21 |
20 |
20 |
19 |
19 |

26.5 |
25 |

26.5 |

24.5 |

255 |
26 |
26 |
22 |
20 |

20.5 |

20.5 |
20 |
19 |

26.5 |
25 |
26 |
25 |
21 |
26 |



Trophy Report 5- B. HODGSON HANDICAP
1st 100 TARGETS

Total

Shooters 224

Squad

CO
Wy
Wy

CO
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy
Wy

CO
Wy

CO

48.4
37.5
315
28.5
12.2

9.1
21.3
46.5
46.3
48.5
40.3
48.3

06 10774
16 25549
84 08034
09 16820
82 05917
07 64732
16 28635
15 19441
18 59887
18 53933
19 38292
18 58924

Name

DAVIS KIMBERLY A
ZENOW TODD W
BERRY DON D
WILHELM RICHARD L
RANZ TOM

MOSER DAVID W
ELARDI NICO J
KILGORE CORALEA M
LAWLAR NICHOLAS C
FERGUSON KATHIE S
FRERICKS JACKIE L
BRINGELSON LIAM C

From

To
LDII

VT
SV
VT
SBVT
JRG
LDl
SJ
LDl
LDI
SJ
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25.
27.

76
76

Page 5
AVERAGE SCORE 87

22,  19.
24.5 21.5

| | 76
| | 76
I I

I I

I 73 |

I 73 |

I 72 |

| | 7
| | 69
| | 65
| | 53
I I

46

19|
195 |
25 |
27 |
24 |
23 |
23 |
19 |
19 |
19 |
19 |
19 |



